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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Elizabeth Bartholomew Traversant Group Senior Consultant elizabeth@traversantgroup.com

John Burross City of Tucson IT Administrator john.burross@tucsonaz.gov

Kirk Busch BigData Southwest,  Inc. ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Michael Cohen atic member mikey1145@yahoo.com 520-390-6647

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job Corps 
Center

Business 
Community Liaison

croft.vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Jerry Crow
Digital Forensics and 
Cloud Security

Cybersecurity 
Professional

jerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954

Janet Major Durckel ATP/SWTRC Associate Director jmajor@telemedicine.arizona.edu 1520403073

Michael Edmonds City of Tucson
Mayor and Council 
Asssitant

mikemedmonds1@gmail.com 929-244-9477

Guy Fleming Smith Bagley,  Inc. Manager gfleming@cellularoneaz.com

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 
Center

President markg@researchedge.com 6026706407

Megan Hammond
Arizona State Library,  
Archives and Public 
Records

Library 
Development 
Administrator

mhammond@azlibrary.gov

Cindy Hogan Literacy Connects - Tucson
Digital Inclusion 
Ambassador

cindyhogan333@gmail.com

Lucy Howell
The Force for Health® 
Network

CEO lucy@theforceforhealth.com 5208786683 520 878 6683

shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com
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E.J. John
American Indian Policy 
Institute

Senior Research 
Analyst

ej.john@asu.edu

April Jones
Department of Economic 
Security

Community 
Engagement Liaison

apriljones@azdes.gov 4804906720

Ryan Kelly
Pima Area Labor 
Federation

Organizing 
Specialist

rkelly@azaflcio.org

Erin Lorandos AZ State Library
Digital Inclusion 
Library Consultant

elorandos@azlibrary.gov

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 6233410177

Derek Masseth Sun Corridor Network Executive Director dmasseth@suncorridor.org

KARLA MORALES AZTC Vice President KMORALES@AZTECHCOUNCIL.ORG

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate 
Administrator

mala@azlibrary.gov 14802215120

Mauricio Orozco
Care1st Health Plan 
Arizona

Manager,  
Community 
Engagement

morozco@care1staz.com

Drew Pappas Bonfire Fiber
Business 
Development 
Manager

drew.pappas@bonfireig.com

Lawrie Prickett Smith Bagley Inc GF&OSC lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 9285370375 19282051604

Jenny Rickel Native Network Inc COO JRICKEL@NATIVENETWORK.COM 5093000102 5096615100

Fernando Roman
Communications Workers 
of America

Campaign Lead froman@cwa-union.org 520.709.7199

Jan Schiller Berkshire Consulting,  LLC Partner schillerjand@gmail.com 4143159797 4143159797

Phillip Seng ADE IT Project Manager phillip.seng@azed.gov
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MICHELLE SIMON Pima County Public Library Deputy Director michelle.simon@pima.gov 15208333641 520-833-3641

Dan Stormont
Microsoft Philanthropies 
TEALS Program

Program Specialist dan@tealsk12.org 15204156206

Shaun Story Calix RAE shaun.story@calix.com 18016186278

Catalina Trujillo Triad Wireless LLC
Business Account 
Manager

ctrujillo@triadwireless.net 6024260542

Lupe Valenzuela Chicanos Por La Causa
Strategy and 
Technology 
Operations Director

lupe.valenzuela@cplc.org 6027026661

Joy Whiting Apache County
Apache County 
Superintendent

joy.joywhiting@gmail.com 9283377539


